
NORTHAMPTONSHIRE INTER-CLUB TEAMS of EIGHT LEAGUES 
    

   

DIVISION  THREE SOUTH   2005 - 2006 
 

       

FINAL TABLE POSITIONS 
  

      

   
VPs 

  
P W D 

 
L 

  

    
96 

 
Kingsley 8 5 0 

 
3 

  

   
90 

 
Kettering  'C' 8 5 0 

 
3 

  

   
85 

 
Kettering  'D' 8 4 0 

 
4 

  

   
76 

 
Northampton 'C' 8 4 0 

 
4 

  

   
53 

 
Towcester 'B' 8 2 0 

 
6 

  
        

    
400 

 
Games / 2 x 20 20 x 20 

    

  
PLAY-OFF FINAL and EARLIER RESULTS 

 
   

 
IMPs 

  
IMPs 

 
     

Wednesday 22nd March 
  

Kettering 'C' 
 

v 
 

Kingsley 
  

Wednesday 22nd February * 16 
 
Kingsley 13 - 7 

 
Orton 

  
Wednesday 8th February * 

 
Stamford 'D' 0 - 20 

 
Kettering 'C' 89 

 
Wednesday 1st February * 

 
Kettering  'D' 3 - 17 

 
Northampton 'C' 43 

 
Wednesday 25th January * 9 

 
Kingsley 12 - 8 

 
Towcester 'B' 

  
Wednesday 30th November * 73 

 
Kettering  'C' 19 - 1 

 
Towcester 'B' 

   
Wednesday 23rd November * 

 
Kingsley 6 - 14 

 
Kettering  'C' 21 

  
Wednesday 9th November * 67 

 
Kettering  'D' 19 - 1 

 
Towcester 'B' 

   
Wednesday 2nd November * 

 
Kettering  'C' 6 - 14 

 
Northampton 'C' 17 

 
Wednesday 26th October * 47 

 
Kettering  'D' 17 - 3 

 
Kettering  'C' 

   
Wednesday 12th October * 

 
Northampton 'C' 0 - 20 

 
Kingsley 80 

  
Wednesday 28th September * 

 
Kettering  'D' 3 - 17 

 
Kingsley 44 

  
Wednesday 7th September * 

 
Northampton 'C' 2 - 18 

 
Towcester 'B' 58 

  
Wednesday 24th August * 

 
Northampton 'C' 9 - 11 

 
Kettering  'D' 3 

  
Wednesday 24th August * 

 
Towcester 'B' 7 - 13 

 
Kingsley 16 

  
Saturday 30th July * 38 

 
Kettering  'C' 16 - 4 

 
Kingsley 

   
Wednesday 20th July * 

 
Towcester 'B' 1 - 19 

 
Kettering  'C' 69 

  
Wednesday 6th July * 39 

 
Towcester 'B' 16 - 4 

 
Northampton 'C' 

   
Wednesday 29th June * 26 

 
Kingsley 15 - 5 

 
Kettering  'D' 

   
Wednesday 22nd June * 70 

 
Northampton 'C' 19 - 1 

 
Kettering  'C' 

   
Wednesday 8th June * 

 
Kingsley 9 - 11 

 
Northampton 'C' 3 

  
Wednesday 8th June * 

 
Towcester 'B' 1 - 19 

 
Kettering 'D' 69 

  
Wednesday 25th May * 7 

 
Kettering  'C' 12 - 8 

 
Kettering  'D' 

   
         

    
376 

  
423 

 
tbc     = To be confirmed 

  
192 + 208 

 
*     = Result Sheet Received 

  
400 

 
799 

 
tba     = To be arranged 

  
             

 


